


S.NO. Plant Name Plant Incharge Name Plant Incharge Mail ID

1 ARERJL-200MW RAWRA Mr. Sudarshan Birala sudarshan.birla@adani.com

2 ASE4PL- 50 MW SECI RAWRA Mr. Sudarshan Birala sudarshan.birla@adani.com

3 ASEJ2L-50 MW Marchent-RAWRA Mr. Sudarshan Birala sudarshan.birla@adani.com

4 SBE6PL Mr. kailash nagora kailash.nagora@adani.com

5 Adani Park Bhadla(Azure+Renew) Mr. Yogesh kumar yogesh.kumar@adani.com

6 SBE4PL(Saurya Urja) Mr. Aravamudhan R aravamudhan.r@adani.com

7 SBSR POWER Mr. Laxman Singh laxman.singh@adani.com

8 AHEJOL Mr. Binay Kumar binayKumar.singh@adani.com

9 AHEJ3L Mr. Sayar Singh sayar.singh@adani.com

10 AHEJ2L Mr. Bidyadhar Shahoo bidyadhar.sahu@adani.com

11 AHEJ4L - PSS#1 Mr. Manish Porwal Manish.Porwal@adani.com

AHEJ4L - PSS#2 Mr. Mehul  Sharma MehulKumar.Sharma@adani.com

AHEJ4L - PSS#3 Mr. Avinash jangid avinash.jangid@adani.com

AHEJ4L - PSS#4 Mr. Bipin kumar sinha bipinkumar.sinha@adani.com

12 Adani Fatehgarh Park(AHEJ4L+Nidan) Mr. Vipin Kumar Sharma vipinKumar.Sharma@adani.com

13 ASEJOPL Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathor jitendrasingh.rathor@adani.com

14 Avaada RJHNs Mr. Aplesh Prajapati alpesh.prajapati@avaada.com

15 Avaada Sustainable Mr. Aplesh Prajapati alpesh.prajapati@avaada.com

16 Avaada Sunce Mr. Aplesh Prajapati alpesh.prajapati@avaada.com

17 Avaada Sunrays Mr. Joginder Pal joginder.pal@avaada.com

18 Azure Power Forty-Three PVt. Ltd. Mr. Manohar Reddy manohar.reddy@azurepower.com

19 Azure Power India Pvt. Ltd. 200 MW Mr. Manohar Reddy manohar.reddy@azurepower.com

20 Azure Power Thirty Four Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Manohar Reddy manohar.reddy@azurepower.com

21 Azure Power Forty one Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Sourin Nandi sourin.nandi@azurepower.com

22 Azure Power Mapple  Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Sourin Nandi sourin.nandi@azurepower.com

23 RSUPL Mr. Naval Kishore Naval.Kishor@renew.com

24 RSWPL Mr. Dhirendra Singh Dhirendra.Bhati@renew.com

25 RSEJ3PL Mr. Angadkumar Singh Angadkumar.Singh@renew.com

26 RSBPL Mr. Navdeep Singh navdeep.singh@renew.com

27 RSRPL Mr. Mahaveer Choudhry Mh.Choudhary@renew.com

28 RSPPL(Bikaner Renew) Mr. Praveen Solanki Praveen.Solanki@renew.com

29 Adani Renew Bhadla Mr. Nitesh Maheshwari Nitesh.Maheshwari@renew.com

30 NTPC Nidan Mr. T K Jha tkjha@ntpc.co.in

31 NTPC Kolayat Mr. P K Gupta pkgupta05@ntpc.co.in

32 NTPC Nokhra Mr. Ajay Kumar Shukla ajayshukla@ntpc.co.in

33 NTPC Devikot Mr. AJAY  SEHGAL ntpcdevikotnrldc2@gmail.com

34 ACME Chittorgarh Mr. Sandeep Tak/ Yogesh Srivastava sandeeptak@ayanapower.com; 
yogesh@ayanapower.com;
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35 Clean Solar Power Jodhpur
Mr. Hemendra Singh Bhati

Seeta Ram
hemendra.bhati@apraava.com

seetaram.kumhar@apraava.com

36 Bhadla CSP Mr. Simhadri sarvana.kumar@herofutureenergies.com

37 MRPL Mr. Rahamatulllah mehar.rahmatulla@mahindra.com

38 TPREL Mr. Abhijit Bhagat aabhagat@tatapower.com

39 ABCREL
Mr. Deepak Asopa
Aman Chaturvedi

 
dasopa@evrenenergy.com,   

achaturvedi@evrenenergy.com

40 ACME Heergarh Mr. Pankaj Sachan
planthead.badisidd.solar@acme.in; 

Ashutosh.singh@acme.in; 
abhay.sharma@acme.in

41 MSUPL msupl_250mw_ists@mahindra.com

42 Ayana Mr. Rajesh Kumar Shukla rajeshshukla@ayanapower.com

43 Thar Surya1
Mr. Dharmendra Agravat(1)                           

Girish Thanvi(2)                                           
dharmendra.agravat@enel.com      

girish.thanvi@enel.com        

44 TPGEL Mr. Mr. Vinod Kumar vinod.kumar@tatapower.com

45 Eden Mr. Dejendra Sharma and Kapoor Chand
Dejendra.Sharma@eden-re.com  &   

scada.engineer@eden-re.com

46 Amplus Ages Pvt. Ltd (Bhadla2) Mr. Victor Bhattacharya vbhattacharya@ampenergyindia.com

47 OneVolt+Grain+Amplus Solar(Ftg3) Mr. Amarjeet Thakur

amarjeet.thakur@amplussolar.com

48 # Essel Park(SBE6PL) Mr. Sundeep Rai sundeep.rai@infra.esselgroup.com

49 AltraXergi_Fatehgarh3 Mr. Mahendra Khatri mahendra.kumar@O2power.in

50 Prerak Transition Energy[TESPL(84.4),Adeptive 110 MW] Mr. Kalaiyarasan AK kak@evrenenergy.com

51 TPSL_BKN2(Banderwala)  Mr. Arun Sahoo arun.sahoo@tatapower.com

52 Rising Sun 190 MW Mr. Tushar Gahlot
tushar.gahlot@risingsunenergy.in

53 ASERJ2PL 180 MW FTH2 Mr. Mahesh Suryavanshi mahesh.suryavanshi@adani.com
54 ASERJ2PL 150(300) MW Phalodi bhadla Mr. Gunesha Ram gunesha.ram@adani.com

55 Renew Surya Roshini Mr. Nitesh Maheshwari
nitesh.maheshwari@renew.com

56 Renew Surya Vihan Mr. Gurudatt Solanki
gurudatt.solanki@renew.com

57 Renew Surya Ayan Mr. Gurudatt Solanki
gurudatt.solanki@renew.com

58 Renew Surya Pratap Mr. Kaushal Kumar
kaushal.kumar1@renew.com

59  AYANA RENEWABLE POWER THREE PRIVATE LIMITED Mr. Venkatraman Venkatraman@ayanapower.com
60 Suzlon - 33kV / 220kV Soda Mada Sh.Manoj verma manoj.verma@suzlon.com
61 Suzlon - 220kV GSS Tinwari (RKB Unit) Sh.Manoj verma manoj.verma@suzlon.com
62 Suzlon - Ph-73+Ph 112 Mokla Sh.Manoj verma manoj.verma@suzlon.com
63  Suzlon - Ph-81 + ph - 204 Akal,Jaisalmer Sh.Manoj verma manoj.verma@suzlon.com
64  Suzlon - Ph-160 HADDA (Kaldungar) Sh.Manoj verma manoj.verma@suzlon.com
65 Suzlon - Ph-193 (Bhesada) Sh.Manoj verma manoj.verma@suzlon.com
66 Suzlon - Ph-199 (Maulana) Sh.Manoj verma manoj.verma@suzlon.com
67 Suzlon - Ph-207 (Ramgarh Tejuva II) Sh.Manoj verma manoj.verma@suzlon.com
68 Enercon (Wind World) Sh.jetendra jeetendrakumarchhangani@gmail.com
69 Enercon (Wind World) Sh.jetendra jeetendrakumarchhangani@gmail.com
70 Enercon (Wind World) Sh.jetendra jeetendrakumarchhangani@gmail.com
71 INOX Sh. Farhan Khan farhan.khan@inoxwind.com
72 Welspun Energy Sh. Dhara Singh dhara.gurjar@tatapower.com
73 Tanot Wind Power (Habur) Punit sharma punit.s@greenkogroup.com

74 M/S Rajasthan Sun Technique Energy Pvt Ltd.  Dhurser-
11 ckt. ,pokran

Sudhansu Dave Sudhansu.Dave@relianceada.com

75

ACME,Line1+Line2 (Eden Solar energy Gurgaon  Private 
Limited,Eden Mumbai,Eden Solar  Rajdhani Pvt Ltd.,Eden 
renewableRanji Pvt  Ltd.,Medha Energy )Name chng from 
Feb. 2017 

Naval Kishor Naval.Kishor@eden-re.com

76 220 kv APEPRL line-1 bay -10 Leeladhar Dudi leeladhar.dudi@avaada.com
77 220 kv APEPRL line-2 bay -11 Leeladhar Dudi leeladhar.dudi@avaada.com
78 saurya urja line-1 bay 28 Girish Raghavendra Rao girish@sauryaurja.com



79 saurya urja line-2 bay 29 Girish Raghavendra Rao girish@sauryaurja.com

80 FORTUM SOLAR PLUS P(Ltd.)/(Sprng Solar Plus .) Rich pal singh richpalsingh@sprngenergy.com

81 SITARA SOLAR ENERGY P ltd. Krushna Bisoyi krushna.bisoyi@sterlingwilson.com
82 RENEW SOLAR ENERGY Sh Mahendra Singh mahendra.singh1@renew.com
83 Mahindra Susten Pvt. Ltd. (220 kv line) Pratap Singh SINGH.PRATAP5@mahindra.com
84 Clean Solar Power Kalyan Singh Dudi kalyan.singh@sterlingwilson.com
85 M/S ACME Aklera Power Technology Private Ltd. Sumit Verma planthead.barmer.solar@acme.in
86 Renew Hans Urja ltd. pss Sh Mahendra Singh mahendra.singh1@renew.com

87 NTPC Limited, 140MW (Solar)
Amitosh Verma

Sr. Manager amitoshverma@ntpc.co.in
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